ACERINOX SA

ACERINOX SA

ISIN: ES0132105018 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:41
Price

9.925 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.15% (-0.02)

ES0132105018
ACX
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,464 EUR
IBEX 35

9.875 EUR (530)
9.97 EUR (530)
9.95 EUR

10.00 EUR
9.815 EUR

9.94 EUR
9.89735 EUR
7,154

70,805.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 b

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872154,26847015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0132105018&ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b63f763c40c8467251914ba48d6ae08644a179aa8b5d03dbbc3c1346ff61d2d3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb690840c9e9dc47a&time=1721276215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10f741c2904cf88920333e711d2867ff111f7ed83d7c0b56908f693359175b03&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26d6f3316e3b83b94&time=1721276215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c671837258cd26ae3f713c34dc4bc3f3ae010ea23672dee21256b626fc8e5979&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92471f7d811ba83f4&time=1721276215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4fce9d84c894e66a687de75fd9bd9fcae18c69eb040b193d38ad947e43d756f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5a13817f66e5c031&time=1721276215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8b762693097a1f42d36e8023c9780ae075ad23ce1832f8524c044e913aa5ae2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7bf967b8205ba740&time=1721276215&tool=RSC

ACERINOX SA

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:41

Price

9.925 EUR

Difference © -015%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN ES0132105018
Symbol ACX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,464 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.875 EUR (530)
Ask (Ask size) 9.97 EUR (530)
Open 9.95 EUR
High 10.00 EUR
Low 9.815 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.94 EUR
VWAP 9.89735 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,154
Trading volume 70,805.65
Number of trades 51
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.49% -1.19% -3.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -0.12 -0.36
Beta 0.45 0.55 0.99
Volatility 21.55 19.69 29.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:29
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

9.921 EUR (3,435)

9.846 EUR (2,048)
10.004 EUR (1,369)
9.812 EUR (1,080)
10.760 EUR (2024/01/02)
9.418 EUR (2024/03/04)
10.760 EUR (2023/12/27)
8.700 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

9.84 EUR  0.00 4

9.925 EUR 0.07 51

9.88 EUR  0.00 3

9.905 EUR 0.00 1

9.8825 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269711904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718926

ACERINOX SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
05/01

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

21:50

17:04

19:31

21:52

17:35

9.815 EUR

10.95 USD

9.805 EUR

9.915 EUR

9.885 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.23

18

1,851
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42718926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10344572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10328181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10324902

ACERINOX SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ACERINOX SA

Calle Santiago de Compostela, 100 - 28035
Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-398-51-00
Fax: +34-91-398-51-97
E-mail: accionistas@acerinox.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bernardo
Velazquez Herreros

Daniel Azpitarte

Miguel Ferrandis

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlos Ortega Arias-
Paz

Pedro Sainz de
Baranda Riva

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

George Donald
Johnston

Laura Gonzalez
Molero

Leticia Iglesias
Herraiz

Marta Martinez
Alonso

Rosa Maria Garcia
Pifeiro

Santos Martinez-
Conde Gutiérrez

Tomas Hevia
Armengol

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:accionistas@acerinox.com
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